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Filial

 0190  VOPAK



Período de Entrega

 13/10/2025 a 30/10/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000663  9999

 Data

 13/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



3,000

 1043,145

 347,715

16/10/2025

 1.01.03.191.02

 PEITO FRANGO S/OSSO - CX 18KG

 CX



Solicitação

 0000000664  9999

 Data

 13/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



2,000

 71,160

 35,580

16/10/2025

 1.04.02.080.02

 FARINHA DE TRIGO - FD 10KG

 FD



Solicitação

 0000000665  9999

 Data

 13/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



5,000

 50,250

 10,050

16/10/2025

 1.12.01.000.12

 ACHOCOLATADO EM PO - PT 1,010KG

 PT



Total

 1164,555
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